

Serial No.252
After Notice
Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Video Conferencing from Jammu)**

OWP No.1760/2018
IA No.1/2018

Bashir Ahmad Lone

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

Forest (State Government)

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G.A. Lone, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
22.09.2020

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner. Adjourned.

List again on 12th October, 2020.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Srinagar

22.09.2020

"Shameem Hamid"