

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 1760/2018

IA No. 1/2018

Bashir Ahmad Lone

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate

**Vs**

Forest (State Government)

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Insha Haroon, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Objections be filed within two weeks.

List on 02.09.2022.

**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**Srinagar**  
02.06.2022  
Shammi

