

S. No. 8

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1760/2018

Bashir Ahmad Lone

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Nazim Khan, Advocate.

Vs.

Forest

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr G. A. Lone, Advocate for R 2
Mr Sajad Ashraf, GA for R 1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

27.02.2023

Reply has not been filed despite availing last and final opportunity.
Right to file the same shall stand closed.

List for consideration on 29.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.02.2023

Ishaq