

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1760/2018

Bashir Ahmad Lone

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Nazim Khan, Advocate.

Vs.

Forest

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Rais ud Din Ganiae, DyAG vice
Mr Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

18.08.2023

Record from Additional Deputy Commissioner, Ganderbal, has not been produced in compliance to order dated 16.06.2023, so much so Additional Deputy Commissioner, Ganderbal, is not present as directed.

Let the presence of Additional Deputy Commissioner, Ganderbal be secured through issuance ofailable warrants to the tune of Rs. 5000/- to be executed by SSP Ganderbal on next date of hearing.

List on 15.09.2023.

In the meantime, record.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.08.2023

Ishaq