

S. No. 02

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1760/2018 IA(1/2018) CM(5632/2023)

BASHIR AHMAD LONE

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate

Vs

SPECIAL TRIBUNAL J AND K AND ANOTHER

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy. AG

Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

18.11.2023

Record stands received.

List for final consideration on 24.02.2024.

Interim direction, if any, in force shall continue till next date
before the Bench.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.11.2023

AAMIR