

S. No. 06

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP no. 1760/2018

Bashir Ahmad Lone

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate

Vs.

Special Tribunal J&K and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

03.05.2024

List this petition for final consideration on 02.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.05.2024
"Imtiyaz"